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000042882 Roof Replacement 13,109 10/01/2021

27411 ADDN SFR 543 10/07/2008

20723 M H 125 05/20/2003

HX Base Yr

168 SW FRIENDSHIP WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,377 117.6000 131.71 313,075 2009 2009 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 1,800 100 1,800 189,662

FGR 546 55 300 31,610

FOP 20 30 6 632

FSP 588 40 235 24,762

UOP 180 20 36 3,794

3,134 2,377 250,460

BAS= W40 S4 W14 UOP= W9 S20 E9 N20$ S20 FSP= S28 E28 N14 W14
N14 W14$ E14 S14 E14 FGR= S26 E21 N26 W21$ E21 FOP= S4 E5N4
W5$ E5 N38 $.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 14 168.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,016

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 4 36 144.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 432

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 16 20 320.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2009 2009 3 100 720

5 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1,588.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 2012 2012 3 50 3,970

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 14 116 1,624.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 2012 2012 3 50 1,624

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,500

8 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,200

9 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 10,000.00 10,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 10,000

28,462

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


